
 20° Pitch 

 V
er

tic
al

 D
ist

an
ce

 

 6
2.

5 

 2
64

 

 W
al

l P
la

te
 T

ot
al

 H
ei

gh
t 

 1
60

 

 240 

 1
30

 

 External Depth (Projection) 

Drill Line

Pitch Strip

Flashing

Post

Example distance to appropriate drill hole on wall plate 20 degree roof pitch.
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ALL DIMENSIONS ABOVE IN MM

Drill Positions for Contemporary Alfresco Glass Room 
DRILL POSITION FROM UNDERSIDE OF EAVES BEAM GUTTER TO DRILL HOLE ON THE WALL FOR WALL PLATE FIXING.
WE RECOMMEND A MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 2100MM AT THE LOWEST POINT TO THE UNDERSIDE OF THE GUTTER.

Contemporary Alfresco Pitch Chart Calculator

Contemporary Alfresco Pitch Chart

WE RECOMMEND A MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 2100MM FROM FFL TO THE
UNDERSIDE OF THE GUTTER

Example Calculation 

Given that the projection is 1000mm, for the minimum pitch 
of 5  you need a measurement of 151mm between the 
underside of the gutter and the underside of the wall plate.
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